
NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO MANAGE CLEAN CONSTRUCTION OR  
DEMOLITION DEBRIS (CCDD) (LPC-PA26) 

 
 
From:    
  
  
  
 
To:    
  
  
    Date:    
 
 

Pursuant to 35 Ill. Adm. Code 1100.301, the purpose of this notice is to inform you that a permit application has been 
or will be submitted to the IEPA, Bureau of Land, for a clean construction or demolition debris (CCDD) fill operation 
described below.  You are not obligated to respond to this notice. However, if you have any comments, please submit 
them in writing to the address below, or call the Permit Section at 217/524-3300, within twenty-one (21) days after the 
Illinois EPA’s receipt of the application. 

 
Illinois Environmental Protection Agency 

Bureau of Land, Permit Section (#33) 
1021 North Grand Avenue East, Post Office Box 19276 

Springfield, Illinois   62794-9276 
 
SITE IDENTIFICATION 
Facility Name:    Site Number:    
Address:    
P.O. Box:    
City:    County:    
 
DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT: 
  

  

  

  

  

  
 
 
IL  532-2855 
LPC   642  7/07 


	Description: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	SiteCounty: 
	SiteCity: 
	SitePO: 
	SiteAddress: 
	SiteID: 
	SiteName: 
	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	3: 
	0: 


	Date: 


